
IMPORTANT BUSINESS OFFICE DATES  
May Intersession & Summer Semesters 2020 

 
Tuesday, May 5- PAYMENT DEADLINE for all students registered on or 
before May 3 for May Intersession. 
 
Monday, May 11- First class day May Intersession. 
 
Tuesday, May 12- PAYMENT DEADLINE for all students registered on 
or after May 4 for May Intersession. 
 
Friday, May 22- Aid begins to disburse for Summer 1 2020. 
 
May 25- Campus closed 
 
Tuesday, May 26- Book Vouchers open for students with a credit balance 
due to disbursed federal aid and scholarships. 
 
Wednesday, May 27- Last class day May Intersession 2020. 
 
Wednesday, May 27- PAYMENT DEADLINE for all students registered 
on or before May 24 for Summer 1 2020.  
 
Monday, June 1- First class day Summer 1 2020. 
 
Tuesday, June 2- Book Vouchers close at 4pm. 
 
Wednesday, June 3- Refunds of credit begin to be released. 
 
Thursday, June 4- PAYMENT DEADLINE for all students registered on 
or after May 25 for Summer 1 2020.  
 



Monday, June 29- Aid begins to disburse for Summer 2 2020. 
 
Monday, June 29- Book Vouchers open for students with a credit balance 
due to disbursed federal aid and scholarships. 
 
Tuesday, June 30 - PAYMENT DEADLINE for all students registered on 
or before June 28 for Summer 2 2020.  
 
Monday, July 6- Last class day Summer 1 2020. 
 
Wednesday, July 8- First class day Summer 2 2020. 
 
Thursday, July 9- Book Vouchers close at 4pm. 
 
Friday, July 10- Refunds of credit begin to be released. 
 
Tuesday, July 14- PAYMENT DEADLINE for all students registered on or 
after June 29 for Summer 2 2020.  
 
Wednesday, August 12- Last class day, Summer 2 2020. 
 
 
  
 


